
                    Contest: ESL Mid-season @ Daniel Boone Homestead-Saturday
                                         Date: 08/24/2013

                                Combined Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:00   94   1000.00   7977.116 100.00  3100  5408
 2  Beach, David        EX    10:00   64    969.82   7888.572  98.89  2967  5314
 3  Lachowski, Michael  EX    10:03   45    945.95   7848.374  98.39  2853  5317
 4  Jenks, John         EX     9:59   88    992.31   7844.123  98.33  2753  5297
 5  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:03   90   1000.00   7825.937  98.10  2649  5255
 6  Richmond, Don       EX    10:02   85    996.62   7817.333  98.00  2548  5207
 7  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:58   38    949.06   7799.568  97.77  2444  5258
 8  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:03   91   1000.00   7795.134  97.72  2345  5226
 9  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:59   61    973.96   7793.950  97.70  2247  5226
10  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:02   64    974.38   7779.115  97.52  2145  5235
11  Strickland, Lenny   EX    10:00   72    985.76   7743.977  97.08  2039  5208
12  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:59   65    977.03   7742.294  97.06  1941  5212
13  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:59    0    935.94   7681.232  96.29  1830  5107
14  Broeski, Tom        EX    10:00   60   1000.00   7675.872  96.22  1732  5104
15  Bien, Fritz         EX     9:55   26    956.55   7675.642  96.22  1636  5055
16  Hall, Alexander     EX    10:04   60    993.33   7675.203  96.22  1539  5060
17  Walter, David       EX    10:00   80    992.55   7609.999  95.40  1431  5125
18  Procino, Anthony    EX    10:01   89   1000.00   7498.977  94.01  1316  4981
19  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:02   62    971.08   7436.923  93.23  1212  5062
20  Strommer, Frank     EX     9:57   72   1000.00   7357.507  92.23  1107  4850
21  Guide, Tony         EX    10:02    0    927.48   7345.813  92.09  1013  4867
22  Bitzer, John        EX    10:03   29    955.76   7322.405  91.79   918  4887
23  Bolash, Gary        EX     7:25   87    741.40   7259.831  91.01   819  4892
24  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     7:17   78   1000.00   7188.052  90.11   721  4640
25  Roberts, Reid       EX    10:01   82   1000.00   6647.264  83.33   583  4448
26  BRADLEY SR, DAVID   EX    10:00   47    965.97   6620.215  82.99   498  4416
27  Bell, Paul          EX     3:39    0    461.18   6339.373  79.47   397  4130



28  Hill, George        EX     0:00    0      0.00   5972.221  74.87   299  3945
29  White, Regis        SP     4:23    0    988.72   5020.639  62.94   189  2792
30  Fink, Jeff          SP     4:26    0   1000.00   4768.345  59.78   120  2303
31  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     0:00    0      0.00   3000.000  37.61    38  1991



                    Contest: ESL Mid-season @ Daniel Boone Homestead-Saturday
                                         Date: 08/24/2013

                                 Expert Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Zyga, Leszek        EX    10:00   94   1000.00   7977.116 100.00  2900  5408
 2  Beach, David        EX    10:00   64    969.82   7888.572  98.89  2769  5314
 3  Lachowski, Michael  EX    10:03   45    945.95   7848.374  98.39  2656  5317
 4  Jenks, John         EX     9:59   88    992.31   7844.123  98.33  2557  5297
 5  Lucke, Steve        EX    10:03   90   1000.00   7825.937  98.10  2453  5255
 6  Richmond, Don       EX    10:02   85    996.62   7817.333  98.00  2352  5207
 7  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     9:58   38    949.06   7799.568  97.77  2249  5258
 8  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:03   91   1000.00   7795.134  97.72  2150  5226
 9  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:59   61    973.96   7793.950  97.70  2052  5226
10  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:02   64    974.38   7779.115  97.52  1950  5235
11  Strickland, Lenny   EX    10:00   72    985.76   7743.977  97.08  1844  5208
12  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:59   65    977.03   7742.294  97.06  1747  5212
13  Robinett, Chuck     EX     9:59    0    935.94   7681.232  96.29  1637  5107
14  Broeski, Tom        EX    10:00   60   1000.00   7675.872  96.22  1540  5104
15  Bien, Fritz         EX     9:55   26    956.55   7675.642  96.22  1443  5055
16  Hall, Alexander     EX    10:04   60    993.33   7675.203  96.22  1347  5060
17  Walter, David       EX    10:00   80    992.55   7609.999  95.40  1240  5125
18  Procino, Anthony    EX    10:01   89   1000.00   7498.977  94.01  1128  4981
19  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:02   62    971.08   7436.923  93.23  1026  5062
20  Strommer, Frank     EX     9:57   72   1000.00   7357.507  92.23   922  4850
21  Guide, Tony         EX    10:02    0    927.48   7345.813  92.09   829  4867
22  Bitzer, John        EX    10:03   29    955.76   7322.405  91.79   734  4887
23  Bolash, Gary        EX     7:25   87    741.40   7259.831  91.01   637  4892
24  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     7:17   78   1000.00   7188.052  90.11   541  4640
25  Roberts, Reid       EX    10:01   82   1000.00   6647.264  83.33   417  4448
26  BRADLEY SR, DAVID   EX    10:00   47    965.97   6620.215  82.99   332  4416



27  Bell, Paul          EX     3:39    0    461.18   6339.373  79.47   238  4130
28  Hill, George        EX     0:00    0      0.00   5972.221  74.87   150  3945
29  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     0:00    0      0.00   3000.000  37.61    38  1991



                    Contest: ESL Mid-season @ Daniel Boone Homestead-Saturday
                                         Date: 08/24/2013

                               Sportsman Standings as of Round # 8

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  White, Regis        SP     4:23    0    988.72   5020.639 100.00   200  2792
 2  Fink, Jeff          SP     4:26    0   1000.00   4768.345  94.97    95  2303




